Diploma, Associate Degree, and Certificate Student Outcomes
Summary of Survey Results: 2019 to 2023

Applied filters:

CPC: VCC: Addiction Counsthutitn Care
, VCC: Interior Design, VCC: Jewellery Art & Cohort 7,769
Respondents 4,125
Response Rate 53%

Description of Survey Respondents

Demographics

Gender Age at the Time of the Survey

Aboriginal Identity Median Age

3% 32

Based on domestic students only.

Further Education

26%

took further studies after graduating
from their program
n= 1,034

93%

of those who had taken further
studies said their program prepared
them well

19%

of respondents
were currently studying

Further Studies Related to Program

Of those who took further studies

at a different institution:

32%

expected transfer credit
n= 194

Of those who
expected transfer credit:

81%

Received transfer credit

5%

were very satisfied or satisfied
with their transfer experience

Credentials are based on those who had taken previous post-

English as a
Second Language



Diploma, Associate Degree, and Certificate Student Outcomes
Summary of Survey Results: 2019 to 2023
Applied filters:

Cohort
Respondents
Response Rate

3411: Dental assistants 158 4%
3212: Medical laboratory

1241: Administrative assistants 96 3%
1242: Legal administrative assistants 93 3%

1,813 51%



Diploma, Associate Degree, and Certificate Student Outcomes
Summary of Survey Results: 2019 to 2023

Appliedfilters:

CPCYVCCAddictionCounsellingkills VCCAdministrativeAssistantYCCASLand DeafStudiesVCCBusinesand

TechnicaWriting, VCC: Cohort
Respondents

ResponsdRate

Skill Development and Post-Secondary Experience
9 4% saidtheywere verysatisfiedor satisfiedwith the educationtheyreceived.

SkillDevelopment Not
applicable

13%
10%
4%
3%
3%
4%

3%

Percentagesre basedon thosewho gavea validrating, excludinghosewho said Not applicable.

Satisfactionwith PostSecondanExperience Not
applicable

0%
2%
0%
1%

1%

Percentagesre basedon thosewho gavea validrating, excludinghosewho said Not applicable.



